OSTRODA REGGAE FESTIVAL LINE UP 2017

CZWARTEK 10 SIERPNIA

AMIFITEATR

16:00 BEZJAHZGH /PL/

17:00 BETHEL /PL/

18:30 CHONABIBE /PL/

20:00 DAMIAN SYJONFAM /PL/
22:00 GRUBSON /PL/

PIATEK 11 SIERPNIA

RED STAGE

17:00
18:00
19:30
21:00
23:00
01:00

CALA GORA BARWINKOW /PL/
STEPHEN NEWLAND & JAFIA /JAM/PL/
BAKSHISH /PL/

NEW KINGSTON /USA/JAM/

STEEL PULSE /GB/

PAPRIKA KORPS i RAGANA /PL/

GREEN STAGE

19:00
20:30
22:30

00:30

RAS BASS /PL/

IRIE ITES SOUND SYSTEM /DE/

K-JAH SOUND FEAT. RAS JAH HIGH I & DENHAM SMITH
/PL/JAM/NG/

NUCLEUS ROOTS FEAT. OSSIE GAD, SIMON DAN, MOSES /GB/

SOBOTA 12 SIERPNIA

RED STAGE

17:00
18:00
19:30
21:00
23:00
01:00

THE ROCKAS /PL/NG/MU/SN/
TRIBUTE TO BOB MARLEY /PL/
KINGFISHA /AUS/

THE SKINTS /GB/

SHAGGY /JAM/

DREADZONE /GB/

GREEN STAGE

19:00
20:30
22:30

MACK /PL/

DANCEHALL MASAK-RAH FEAT. DIEGO CICHY DON /PL/
THE ROOTSMAN MEETS INSPIRATIONAL SOUND FEAT. D.BO
GENERAL /GB/



00:30 ANALOGBASSCAMP FEAT. UMBERTO ECHO /DE/

NIEDZIELA 13 SIERPNIA

RED STAGE

17:00 JOHNY ROCKERS /PL/
18:00 TALISMAN /GB/
19:30 VAVAMUFFIN /PL/
21:00 TABU /PL/

23:00 BIG YOUTH /JAM/
01:00 MESAJAH /PL/

GREEN STAGE

19:00 LONELY TREE SOUNDSYSTEM FEAT. SKANK RANGER /PL/
20:30 PABLO RASTER FEAT. ZAIRA ZEN /IT/ES/
22:30 DREADSQUAD FEAT. MC TENJA /PL/GB/

00:30 MANU DIGITAL & BAZIL /FR/



